10/31/24, 6:41 PM

South Africa International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | ¥ Cape Town, South Africa
B9 11/28/2024 to 12/1/2024

Future Series

MS Acceptance list

54 Active entries

Select event: MS

v

BWF - South Africa International 2024 - Acceptance list

10/29/2024
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main
1 68394 ﬂ [KSA] mahd SHAIKH Saudi Arabia #200 8522 10 -
2 86616 }: [RSA] Caden KAKORA South Africa #221 7202 7 -
3 55024 ‘ [ZAM] Kalombo MULENGA Zambia #227 7049 7 -
4 57460 . [MLT] Matthew ABELA Malta #233 6912 10 -
5 81874 .- [ALG] Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN Algeria #280 5215 6 -
6 63750 T&_ [ISR] Maxim GRINBLAT Israel #293 4822 10 -
7 85735 })E [RSA] Robert SUMMERS South Africa #350 3575 4 -
8 56114 B [MRI) Lucas DOUCE Mauritius #351 3574 7 -
9 65648 = [MRI] Melvin APPIAH Mauritius #376 2963 7 -
10 72161 . [ALG] Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria #388 2865 4 -
1 79757 m [KSA] Yazan SAIGH Saudi Arabia #418 249 5 -
12 59921 [l VLTI Samuel CASSAR Malta #430 2380 0 -
13 87621 = [GEQ] Obiegue SOLOMON Equatorial Guinea  #443 2240 3 -
14 19889 ﬁ [COK] Brendan LEE Cook Islands #475 1945 6 -
15 82700 = [MRI] Tejraj PULTOO Mauritius #596 1220 3 -
16 74509 B (ALG] samy KHALDI Algeria #615 1130 2 -
17 74639 E [ZIM] Trinity CHIPUMHO Zimbabwe #744 900 2 -
18 60485 . [ALG] Mestapaha KESSARI Algeria #772 760 2 -
19 44457 —— [IND] Ayush DASH India #779 720 2 -
20 91629 l [ALG] Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria #817 650 2 -
21 80630 .~ [ALG] Mohamed Amine GUELMAQUI Algeria #817 650 2 -
22 81574 = [IRQ] Muntadher NABEEL Iraq #869 550 1 -
23 36951 })E [RSA] Nevin GEORGE South Africa #1069 350 1 -
24 98173 aam ['RQ Yousif M. KHUDHUR Iraq #1186 210 1 -

Qualifying
1 56095 + [ENG] Ben HAMMOND England #1261 170 1 -
2 61719 = [IRQ] Karwan Nozad ABDULLAH Iraq #1500 70 1 -
3 56868 mm [IRQ] Zakariya ADIL Iraq #1500 70 1 -
4 35738 Bl (sAl Qahtan ALABIDI Saudi Arabia - - -
5 39473 })E [RSA] Lincoln WILSON South Africa - - - -
6 37918 = [GEQ] Carlos Raul Esono NDONG ABOGO Equatorial Guinea - - - -
7 56395 % [NAM] Tobias Napandulwe SHEEHAMA Namibia - - - -
8 88755 E [ZIM] Blessing MAHWIRE Zimbabwe - - - -
9 41191 + [ENG] Phillip LAWRENCE England - - - -
10 42133 = [MRI] Leo DOUCE Mauritius - - - -
1 36282 i [IND] Nithin Raghavendar BALASUBRAMANIYAM India - - - -
12 38181 % [NAM] Lindell COETZEE Namibia - - - -
13 92076 38 [2IM] Prince MATEME Zimbabwe R _ R _
14 75582 m [KSA] Amer MOHAMMED Saudi Arabia - - - -
15 33960 }: [RSA] lain ENGLAND South Africa - - - -
16 80056 ﬂ [KSA] Rayan ALMUKHIMER Saudi Arabia - - - -
17 16268 M= [RSA] Jeriah GOVENDER South Africa - - - -
18 43914 % [NAM]Aiden BAUMANN Namibia - - - -
19 82097 E [KSA] Abdulaziz ALMUQAHWI Saudi Arabia - - - -
20 21867 Pa= [RSA] Xavier MAISTRY South Africa _ _ R R

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e9dd5483-6e1a-4b4d-8d90-2be270077990
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BWF - South Africa International 2024 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

21 41768 EZA (NAM]Lukyn VAN ROOI Namibia - - -

22 25151 })E [RSA] Johnathan LEIBBRANDT South Africa - - - -

23 34685 IEB (KSA] Alwathiq ALABIDI Saudi Arabia - - - -

24 34436 Pa= [RSA] Daryn MAART South Africa - - - -

25 58177 Pe= [RSA] Misha BREDELL South Africa - - - -

26 78298 P== [RSA] Miguel VIGARIO South Africa - R - R

27 57769 }: [RSA] Ricardo VIGARIO South Africa - - - -

28 30672 }: [RSA] Geevarghese PANICKER South Africa - - N -

29 93683 M= [RSA] Mohmed Sufiyan MALIK South Africa - R - R

30 37301 Pi= [RSA] Claude ARYEH South Africa - - P

Removed

10/16/2024 81656 == [IND] Rajesh SRIKAR India - - - R
10/20/2024 70870 B [MYA] Hein HTUT Myanmar - - - R
10/20/2024 70362 B.@ [MYA] Nyan SHAINE LIN Myanmar - - - -
10/22/2024 42419 % [NAM]Immanuel NDUDZO Namibia - - - -
10/27/2024 63054 = [EGY] MONTASER Mahmoud Egypt - - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e9dd5483-6e1a-4b4d-8d90-2be270077990
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South Africa International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | ¥ Cape Town, South Africa
9 11/28/2024 to 12/1/2024

Future Series

WS Acceptance list

Select event: WS

v
25 Active entries
10/29/2024
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main
1 75193 Pe= [RSA] Johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa #111 15972 10 -
2 84635 B B UTA Gianna STIGLICH Italy #171 10164 0 -
3 85869 BB (KSAl khadijah KAWTHAR Saudi Arabia #211 7250 10 -
4 69917 = [MRI Tiya BHURTUN Mauritius #330 3502 6 -
5 63440 = [MRI] Vilina APPIAH Mauritius #373 2660 5 -
6 64108 = [MRI] Layna Luxmi CHINIAH Mauritius #469 1520 2 -
7 86425 IEB (KsAl Haya ALMUDARRA Saudi Arabia #578 920 1 -
8 26442 I (2AM] Anjuman BHARDWA Zambia #721 550 1 -
9 82954 = [IRQ] Urnina POLOUS Iraq #972 210 1 -
10 34303 ﬂ [KSA] Seba ALHARTHI Saudi Arabia - - - -
1 27710 = [GEQ] Petra Regina OMUMUAN ELA ADA ' Equatorial Guinea - - - -
12 42971 EE (UsA] Nandini SHANBHOGUE USA. - - - -
13 93333 »E [RSA] Hadiyah CARRIM South Africa - - - -
14 62218 = [GEQ] Melania Nchama EDU OYE Equatorial Guinea - - - -
15 60593 M= [RSA] Callista RAMOWTAR South Africa - - -
16 78656 ﬂ [KSA] Albatul ALMUTAIRI Saudi Arabia - - - -
17 99165 M= [RSA] Anika VAN DER MERWE South Africa R - R -
18 61839 = [GEQ] Isamar AYANG EBEE MBA Equatorial Guinea - - - -
19 39362 IEl (X5A] Nabiha SHARIFF Saudi Arabia - - -
20 19172 M= [RSA] Chioe LAI South Africa - - -
21 87856 M= [RSA] Yiwen'Ll South Africa - . -
22 62110 M= [RSA] Amy ACKERMAN South Africa - - - -
23 60506 M= [RSA] Deborah GODFREY South Africa - R - R
24 20641 »E [RSA] Lydia GODFREY South Africa - - - -
25 28817 D= [RSA] Danika STRYDOM South Africa - R - R

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e9dd5483-6e1a-4b4d-8d90-2be270077990
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BWF - South Africa International 2024 - Acceptance list

South Africa International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | ¥ Cape Town, South Africa
B9 11/28/2024 to 12/1/2024

Future Series

MD Acceptance list

26 Active entries

10/29/2024

Select event: MD v

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
65648 == [MRIIMelvin APPIAH Mauritius
1 - L. L. #152 9192 15321 6
82700 == [MRI]Tejraj PULTOO Mauritius
86616 Y= [RSA]Caden KAKORA South Africa
2 — X 10168
80469 P= [RSA] Ryan Armand SWART South Africa
85735 Y= [RSA]JRobert SUMMERS South Africa
: 66304 ¥= [RSA]Dorian JAMES South Africa Fe
72161 B [ALG]Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria
4 . #348 3249 6498 2
81874 B [ALGIMohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN  Algeria
63750 —— [ISRIMaxim GRINBLAT Israel
5 #265 4520 9
57460 M [MLT]Matthew ABELA Malta
74500 B [ALG]Samy KHALDI Algeria
6 . #505 1840 3680 2
91629 B [ALG]Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria
36951 Y= [RSAINevin GEORGE South Africa
! 43470 ¥= [RSAJRudi LE ROUX South Africa 80
37918 = [GEQ]Carlos Raul Esono NDONG ABOGO Equatorial Guinea
: 87621 E= [GEQ]Obiegue SOLOMON Equatorial Guinea e
79757 E [KSAlYazan SAIGH Saudi Arabia
9 2940
35738 M [KSA]Qahtan ALABIDI Saudi Arabia
gos30 [ALG]Mohamed Amine GUELMAOQUI Algeria
10 . #730 1100 2200 2
60485 B [ALG]Mestapaha KESSARI Algeria
56868 == [IRQ]Zakariya ADIL Iraq
11 — #1404 70 140 1
61719 === [IRQ]Karwan Nozad ABDULLAH Iraq
56095 —+ [ENG]Ben HAMMOND England
12
41191 =+ [ENG]Phillip LAWRENCE England
33960 Y= [RSA]lain ENGLAND South Africa
© 39473 ¥= [RSAJLincoln WILSON South Africa
56395 P4 [NAM]Tobias Napandulwe SHEEHAMA ~ Namibia
14
38181 E& [NAM]Lindell COETZEE Namibia
75582 = [KSA]JAmer MOHAMMED Saudi Arabia
15
80056 El [KSA]JRayan ALMUKHIMER Saudi Arabia
88755 = [ZIM]Blessing MAHWIRE Zimbabwe
16
74639 = [ZIM]Trinity CHIPUMHO Zimbabwe
81574 mim [IRQ]Muntadher NABEEL Iraq
17 —
98173 == [IRQ]Yousif M. KHUDHUR Iraq
21867 ¥= [RSA]Xavier MAISTRY South Africa
8 Se—
! 16268 P= [RSA]Jeriah GOVENDER South Africa
42419 B [NAM]Immanuel NDUDZO Namibia
19 V cLs
41768 A [NAM]Lukyn VAN ROOI Namibia

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e9dd5483-6e1a-4b4d-8d90-2be270077990
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Member ID

82097
34685

78298
57769

34436
25151

16710
30736

22926
58177

30672
93683

25407
37301

Player
Bl [KsA]Abdulaziz ALMUQAHWI
Il [KsA]Alwathiq ALABIDI

= [RSA]Miguel VIGARIO

= [RSA]Ricardo VIGARIO

= [RSA]Daryn MAART

= [RSA]Johnathan LEIBBRANDT
= [RSA]Stanley POPOVIC

= [RSAJJuan LA ROUCHELLE
¥= [RSA]Robin FIEDLER

= [RSA]Misha BREDELL

= [RSA]Geevarghese PANICKER
¥= [RSA]Mohmed Sufiyan MALIK

Y= [RSA]Christopher JULIUS
P= [RSA]Claude ARYEH

BWF - South Africa International 2024 - Acceptance list

Nationality
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

Rank Points

Notional/Protected
points

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e9dd5483-6e1a-4b4d-8d90-2be270077990
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10/31/24, 6:44 PM

BWF - South Africa International 2024 - Acceptance list

South Africa International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | ¥ Cape Town, South Africa
B9 11/28/2024 to 12/1/2024

Future Series

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD v

12 Active entries

10/29/2024

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID

Main

Player

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

62110
82405

63440
69917

94105
60506

99312
58092

86425
85869

78656
39362

62218
61839

60593
93333

99165
28817

19172
87856

41547
56549

20641
36785

12

P= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN
= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS
== [MRI}Vilina APPIAH
== [MRI]Tiya BHURTUN

= [RSAJAnri SCHOONEES

Y= [RSA]Deborah GODFREY

FB [SRIHasini AMBALANGODAGE
I8 [SRI]Hasara WIJAYARATHNE

A [KsAJHaya ALMUDARRA

A [KsAlkhadijah KAWTHAR

B3 (ksAJAlbatul ALMUTAIRI

3 [KsA]Nabiha SHARIFF

= [GEQ]Melania Nchama EDU OYE
= [GEQ]Isamar AYANG EBEE MBA
Y= [RSA]Callista RAMOWTAR

¥= [RSAJHadiyah CARRIM

= [RSAJAnika VAN DER MERWE
P= [RSA]Danika STRYDOM

P= [RSA]Chloe LAl

P= [RSAlYiwen LI

Y= [RSA]Sheryl HARBORTH

Y= [RSA]Twyla VAN REENEN

¥= [RSA]Lydia GODFREY
P= [RSA]Yiwen LUO

South Africa
South Africa

Mauritius
Mauritius

South Africa
South Africa

Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Equatorial Guinea
Equatorial Guinea

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

#70

#135

#524

#575

22433

9262

1520

1370

15437

8360

3040

2740

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e9dd5483-6e1a-4b4d-8d90-2be270077990
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10/31/24, 6:45 PM

South Africa International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | ¥ Cape Town, South Africa
B9 11/28/2024 to 12/1/2024

Future Series

XD Acceptance list

20 Active entries

10/29/2024

Select event: XD

Seeding Ranking:

Main

Member ID

Player

BWF - South Africa International 2024 - Acceptance list

Nationality

Rank

Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

12

13

17

18

19

86616
75193

65648
63440

55024
26442

79757
85869

44457
66004

82700
64108

81574
82954

85735
94105

56395
41547

87621
27710

35738
86425

39473
93333

75582
39362

58177
60593

82097
34303

33960
28817

34685
78656

78298
18838

30672
35700

b= [RSA]Caden KAKORA
Y= [RSA]Johanita SCHOLTZ

== [MRI]Melvin APPIAH
== [MRI}Vilina APPIAH

L [ZAM]Kalombo MULENGA
L [ZAM]Anjuman BHARDWA |

A [KsA]vazan SAIGH
B3 [KsAlkhadijah KAWTHAR

== [IND]Ayush DASH
=== [IND]Purba Pratyasha PANDA

== [MRI]Tejraj PULTOO
= [MRI]Layna Luxmi CHINIAH

== [IRQ]Muntadher NABEEL
== [IRQ]Urnina POLOUS

P= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS
b= [RSAJANri SCHOONEES

South Africa
South Africa

Mauritius
Mauritius

Zambia
Zambia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

India
India

Mauritius
Mauritius

Iraq
Iraq

South Africa
South Africa

] [NAM]Tobias Napandulwe SHEEHAMA  Namibia

b= [RSAISheryl HARBORTH
= [GEQ]Obiegue SOLOMON

South Africa

Equatorial Guinea

= [GEQ]Petra Regina OMUMUAN ELA ADA Equatorial Guinea

= [KSA]Qahtan ALABIDI
= [KSAJHaya ALMUDARRA

= [RSA]Lincoln WILSON

¥= [RSAJHadiyah CARRIM
Bl (ksAJAmer MOHAMMED
= [KsA]Nabiha SHARIFF
Y= [RSA]Misha BREDELL

Y= [RSA]Callista RAMOWTAR
A [ksAjAbdulaziz ALMUQAHWI
= [KsA]Seba ALHARTHI

Y= [RSA]lain ENGLAND

Y= [RSA]Danika STRYDOM
B [KsA]Alwathiq ALABIDI
B [KsAJAlbatul ALMUTAIRI
Y= [RSA]Miguel VIGARIO

P= [RSA]Chloe LAl

b= [RSA]Geevarghese PANICKER
Y= [RSA]Zeta DANTU

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

South Africa
South Africa

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

South Africa
South Africa

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

South Africa
South Africa

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa

#189

#165

#313

#337

#725

6890

8140

3210

2890

920

13780

13567

7360

6420

5780

4740

3680

1840

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e9dd5483-6e1a-4b4d-8d90-2be270077990
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10/31/24, 6:45 PM BWF - South Africa International 2024 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
36951 = [RSA]Nevin GEORGE South Africa
® 90584 ¥= [RSA]Lee Ann VAN DER WESTHUIZEN ~ South Africa
Withdrawn
10/31/2024 81010 = [RSA]Sean NOONE South Africa
4:21PM — . 1400
(GMT +08:00) 87856 = [RSA]Yiwen LI South Africa
Removed
38181 P [NAM]Lindell COETZEE Namibia
10/22/2024 — .
42901 P= [RSA]JRushda ADAMS South Africa

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=e9dd5483-6e1a-4b4d-8d90-2be270077990 2/2



